
APPROVED 
 

Adopted by the Board of Adjustment on November 18, 2025. 
 

Board of Adjustment (BOA) 
Calendar Year 2026 

Date Start Time Meeting 

Tuesday, January 20 6:00 PM Apex Town Hall | Council Chambers  
73 Hunter Street, Apex NC 27502 

Tuesday, February 17 6:00 PM Apex Town Hall | Council Chambers  
73 Hunter Street, Apex NC 27502 

Tuesday, March 17 6:00 PM Apex Town Hall | Council Chambers  
73 Hunter Street, Apex NC 27502 

Tuesday, April 21 6:00 PM Apex Town Hall | Council Chambers  
73 Hunter Street, Apex NC 27502 

Tuesday, May 19 6:00 PM Apex Town Hall | Council Chambers  
73 Hunter Street, Apex NC 27502 

Tuesday, June 16 6:00 PM Apex Town Hall | Council Chambers  
73 Hunter Street, Apex NC 27502 

Tuesday, July 21 6:00 PM Apex Town Hall | Council Chambers  
73 Hunter Street, Apex NC 27502 

Tuesday, August 18 6:00 PM Apex Town Hall | Council Chambers  
73 Hunter Street, Apex NC 27502 

Tuesday, September 15 6:00 PM Apex Town Hall | Council Chambers  
73 Hunter Street, Apex NC 27502 

Tuesday, October 20 6:00 PM Apex Town Hall | Council Chambers  
73 Hunter Street, Apex NC 27502 

Tuesday, November 17 6:00 PM Apex Town Hall | Council Chambers  
73 Hunter Street, Apex NC 27502 

Tuesday, December 15 6:00 PM Apex Town Hall | Council Chambers  
73 Hunter Street, Apex NC 27502 

 

Please Note: 
• All meetings will be held on the 3rd Tuesday of each month beginning at 6pm in the Council 

Chamber, located at 73 Hunter Street in Apex. 
• All meetings are now conducted in-person and are open to all members of the public.  
• Board of Adjustment (BOA) agendas are available on the Wednesday prior to each meeting.  

 


